be as follows for all water usage from zero (0) 

gallons up to and including three thousand 

(3,000) gallons: 

b) The monthly volume-based water rates shall 

be as follows for all water usage from three 

thousand (3,000) gallons up to and including 

fifteen thousand (15,000) gallons: 

$2.65 

$4.46 

MONTHLY WATER SERVICE RATES 2015 RATE 

c) The monthly volume-based water rates shall 

be as follows for all water usage from fifteen 

thousand (15,000) gallons up to and including 

twenty-five thousand (25,000) gallons: 

d) (4)  The monthly volume-based water rates 

shall be as follows for all water usage from 

twenty-five thousand (25,000) gallons up to 

and including forty thousand (40,000) 

gallons: 

e) (5)  The monthly volume-based water rates 

shall be as follows for all water usage over 

forty thousand (40,000) gallons: 

$4.80 

$5.20 

$6.05